Monitorler

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

31.

31.

23.

31.

23.

Uriin

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K

UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitodr
(Sifir 01U Piksel Garantili)

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

124,95
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

250,95
usb

282,45
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

334,95
usb

409,50
usb



GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Olii
Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

10+

420,00
usb

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

156,45
usb

173,25
usb

261,45
usb



